
Samata Express/12808 - SF - ECoR 
BPL/Bhopal Junction to MTY/Multai 

4h 0m - 245 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 07:00 7 1 0 100 207 NR
2 MTJ Mathura Junction 08:20 08:25 5m 1 1 134 103 177 NCR
3 RKM Raja Ki Mandi 08:54 08:56 2m 2 1 184 27 166 NCR
4 AGC Agra Cantt. 09:05 09:10 5m 1 1 188 54 167 NCR
5 MRA Morena 10:38 10:40 2m 1 267 61 175 NCR
6 GWL Gwalior Junction 11:18 11:20 2m 1 1 306 65 212 NCR
7 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 12:50 12:58 8m 2,3 1 403 74 258 NCR
8 LAR Lalitpur Junction 14:11 14:13 2m 2 1 494 43 369 NCR
9 BINA Bina Junction 15:40 15:45 5m 2 1 557 76 411 WCR
10 BPL Bhopal Junction 17:35 17:45 10m 1 1 695 55 405 WCR
11 ET Itarsi Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 2 1 787 66 329 WCR
12 BZU Betul 21:08 21:10 2m 1 1 894 79 639 CR
13 MTY Multai 21:45 21:46 1m 2 1 940 51 CR
14 NGP Nagpur Junction 00:35 00:50 15m 6 2 1086 75 309 CR
15 BRD Bhandara Road 01:42 01:44 2m 1 2 1147 73 265 SECR
16 TMR Tumsar Road Junction 01:59 02:01 2m 0 2 1165 69 SECR
17 G Gondia Junction 02:44 02:46 2m 4 2 1215 71 311 SECR
18 DGG Dongargarh 03:48 03:50 2m 1 2 1288 65 353 SECR
19 RJN Raj Nandgaon 04:19 04:21 2m 1 2 1320 33 314 SECR
20 DURG Durg Junction 05:17 05:22 5m 3 2 1350 67 317 SECR
21 R Raipur Junction 05:57 06:07 10m 3,5 2 1387 55 315 SECR
22 MSMD Mahasamund 07:05 07:07 2m 2 2 1441 71 302 ECoR
23 BGBR Bagbahra 07:33 07:35 2m 2 2 1471 63 356 ECoR
24 KRAR Khariar Road 07:55 07:57 2m 2 2 1492 75 325 ECoR
25 HSK Harishanker Road 08:30 08:32 2m 0 2 1533 60 336 ECoR
26 KBJ Kantabanji 08:55 09:05 10m 2 2 1557 44 304 ECoR
27 TIG Titlagarh Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 1,2 2 1590 39 213 ECoR
28 KSNG Kesinga 10:20 10:22 2m 1 2 1603 86 186 ECoR
29 AMB Ambodala 10:55 10:57 2m 2 1651 66 373 ECoR
30 MNGD Muniguda 11:20 11:22 2m 0 2 1676 32 360 ECoR
31 RGDA Rayagada 13:05 13:10 5m 1 2 1731 71 223 ECoR
32 PVPT Parvatipuram Town 13:48 13:50 2m 2 2 1776 32 ECoR
33 PVP Parvatipuram 13:53 13:55 2m 0 2 1777 62 122 ECoR
34 VBL Bobbili Junction 14:18 14:20 2m 2 2 1801 72 ECoR
35 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 15:05 15:10 5m 2 2 1856 74 58 ECoR
36 SCM Simhachalam 15:53 15:55 2m 1 2 1909 14 20 ECoR
37 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 16:30 5 2 1917 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 14 2024 (19:00)

Jul 14 2024 (19:00)

1

1


